

Register and join us to celebrate!

May 12, 2023

Friday, May 12, 2023 | 8:15 - 10 am | Hurricane Charley's, Punta Gorda

REGISTER TODAY!

REGISTER TODAY!

Our 2023 Awards

Mission Impact Partner

Charlotte County Government

Legacy Award

Steve Dionisio

Advocacy in Action

Drug Free Punta Gorda and Englewood Community
Coalition

Imami Family Foundation Youth Leadership

Chase Stanley



REGISTER TODAY!













Copyright (C) 2023 Drug Free Charlotte County. All rights reserved.

You are receiving this email because of your interest in receiving information on the activities and events of Drug Free Charlotte County. If this is in error, or you no longer wish to receive these emails, you can unsubscribe at the link provided in the footer of this email. Thank you!

Our mailing address is:
Drug Free Charlotte County

1445 Education Way, Port Charlotte, FL, United States
Port Charlotte, FL 33948